
Etapa de Camino Catalán por San Juan de la Peña
NO POBLACIÓN Albergue/Hostal 距離 残距離

Tokyo - Amsterdam （KL 0862 ）

Amsterdam  - Barcelona  (KL 1675)  Hostal Operaramblas 386.7

26-08-15 X Barcelona = Vic = Monresa  Albergue Juvenil Del Carme 0 386.7

n1 27-08-15 J Monresa ＝ Monistrol de Montserrat
                                - Montserrat

 Albergue de peregrinos
                   de Nuestra Señora 4.5 382.2

n2 28-08-15 V Montserrat - Igualada  Albergue de Igualada 27.2 355

n3 29-08-15 S Igualada - La Panadella  Hotel Bayona 22.0 333.0

n4 30-08-15 D La Panadella -  Tàrrega  Hotel Pintor MARSA 28.0 305.0

n5 31-08-15 L Tàrrega - Linyola  La Guspira Restaurante & Hotel 24.0 281.0

n6 01-09-15 M Linyola - Algerri  Albergue de Algerri 29.8 251.2

n7 02-09-15 X Algerri  - Tamarite de Litera  Albergue Municipal 21.3 229.9

n8 03-09-15 J Tamarite de Litera - Monzón  Hotel Vianetto 21.6 208.3

n9 04-09-15 V Monzón - Berbegal  Albergue de Berbegal 20.1 188.2

n10 05-09-15 S Berbegal -  Pueyo de Fañanás  Albergue de Pueyo de Fañanás 27.5 160.7

n11 06-09-15 D Pueyo de Fañanás - Huesca  Hostal San Marcos 17.3 143.4

n12 07-09-15 L Huesca - Bolea  Albergue de Bolea 23.0 120.4

n13 08-09-15 M Bolea - Sarsamarcuello  Albergue de Sarsamarcuello 15.8 104.6

n14 09-09-15 X Sarsamarcuello - Ena  Albergue de Ena 25.2 79.4

n15 10-09-15 J Ena - Santa Cilia de Jaca  Albergue de Santa Cilia de Jaca 22.2 57.2

n16 11-09-15 V Santa Cilia de Jaca - Artieda  Albergue de Artieda 27.3 29.9

n17 12-09-15 S  Artieda  Albergue de Artieda 0.0

13-09-15 D Artieda - Undús de Lerda  Albergue de Undús de Lerda 22.4 7.5

n18 14-09-15 D Undús de Lerda  -  Castillo de Javier =
Pamplona  Hostal Navarra 7.5 0.0

386.7

Fecha

25-08-15 M


